42. Ogdlnopolski Tomaszowski Bieg im. Bronistawa
Malinowskiego
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI, 10 wrzeénia 2023

Arkusz dekoracji

Kategorie wiekowe

Kategoria: K16-19

1 46 DZIUBALTOWSKA Patrycja
2 93 KOZAR Natalia

3 38 DREMLIK Zuzanna
Kategoria: K20-29

1 68 JAKOBCZAK Magdalena
2 217 SLESZYCKA Anna

3 4 ADAMCZYK Justyna
4 123 MAKOWSKA Natalia
5 13 LESNIEWSKA Daria

6 51 KOWALSKA Agnieszka
7 139 MINDA Aleksandra

8 102 KULETA Paulina

9 10 ANTOSZCZYK Anna
10 97 KROL lzabela
Kategoria: K30-39

1 99 KUCHTA Joanna

2 3 ADAMCZYK Dorota

3 43 DURAIJ Kasia

4 44 DUTKIEWICZ Marlena
5 74 JOZWIK Kinga

6 164 PIETRASIK Kinga

7 75 JUREK Adriana

8 145 MROZ Gabriela

9 47 DZIURDZIA Anna

10 2 ADAMCZYK Alicja

11 135 MAZURKIEWICZ Magdalena
12 34 DARCZYNSKA Kinga
13 169 PODPORA Klaudia
14 211 SZULCZYK lwona

15 37 DOMAGALA Marta
16 69 JANKOWSKA Nina
17 36 DEBINSKA Oliwia

[y
(o]

174 PRZYGODZINSKA-SITAREK Daria

2005
2007
2006

1997
1998
2000
1999
2000
1996
1999
1997
1995
1996

1988
1988
1993
1989
1992
1984
1992
1993
1985
1988
1987
1986
1991
1989
1986
1993
1990
1992

Wanda Panfil Team (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
MCRN (POL)

Plan Bieganie (POL)

Gdansk (POL)

Rawa Mazowiecka (POL)
Pabianice (POL)

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
polska (POL)

Radom (POL)

7 Dywizjon Lotniczy (POL)
Blok Dobryszyce (POL)

Utez (POL)

7dlot (POL)

Wanda Panfil TEAM (POL)
Konstantyndw tddzki (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
NU-MED TEAM (POL)
Opoczno (POL)

7 Dywizjon Lotniczy (POL)
Pawko Runner Team (POL)
Ujazd (POL)

Opoczno (POL)

Janusze Biegania (POL)

7dlot (POL)

Tomaszéw Maz (POL)

Rawa Mazowiecka (POL)

7 Dywizjon Lotniczy (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
Tomaszéw Maz (POL)

Rawa Mazowiecka (POL)

0:52:49
1:02:12
1:04:45

0:39:51
0:40:21
0:50:58
0:51:31
0:51:41
0:53:26
0:53:51
0:53:56
1:02:58
1:13:37

0:46:38
0:47:52
0:48:27
0:49:18
0:50:44
0:55:33
0:55:34
0:56:13
0:56:13
0:56:36
0:57:17
0:57:27
0:58:02
1:01:06
1:01:21
1:02:24
1:04:19
1:08:31

00:52:49
01:02:12
01:04:45

00:39:51
00:40:21
00:50:58
00:51:31
00:51:41
00:53:26
00:53:51
00:53:56
01:02:58
01:13:37

00:46:38
00:47:52
00:48:27
00:49:18
00:50:44
00:55:33
00:55:34
00:56:13
00:56:13
00:56:36
00:57:17
00:57:27
00:58:02
01:01:06
01:01:21
01:02:24
01:04:19
01:08:31



Arkusz dekoracji

Kategoria: K40-49

1 233 WOJTAKOWSKA Joanna
2 153 OLEJNICZAK Wioletta
3 98 KRZACZYNSKA Beata
q 53 GALACH Aneta
5 194 SOBIERSKA Dorota
6 230 WIKTOROWSKA Anna
7 180 RYBACZEK Barbara
8 176 ROMANOWICZ Kaja
9 76 KADZIDLOWSKA Aleksandra
10 28 CIUPA Agnieszka
11 109 LESIAK-MANKA Monika
12 225 WDOWKA Matgorzata
13 25 CHACHULA Ewa
14 218 SLIWINSKA Anna
15 212 SZULOWSKA Beata
16 70 JASKIEWICZ Malgorzata
17 106 KWIECIEN Dorota
Kategoria: K50-59
1 52 GACA Beata
2 185 SANKOWSKA Elzbieta
3 105 WITKOWSKA Agnieszka
Kategoria: K60+
1 1 PANFIL Wanda
2 79 KARAS Aleksandra
3 143 MOSTOWA-MALECKA Anna
Kategoria: M16-19
1 221 TYMANOWSKI Gerard
2 210 SZULC Dawid
3 73 JESKE Damian
4 60 PIETRZYK Maksymilian
5 11 BALCZERCZYK Dawid
6 104 KWAPISZ Adrian
7 200 STRZELECKI Mikotaj
8 7 ADAMIEC Pawet
9 235 WOJTASZEK tukasz
10 248 ZIEMNICKI Jakub
11 236 STANIEC Marcel
12 159 WOIJCIAK Tomasz

1976 Wanda Panfil Team (POL)

1976  tédz (POL)

1979 Opoczno (POL)

1983 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1982 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1981 Gatkow Duzy (POL)

1981 Wanda Panfil Team (POL)

1979 Interfizjo (POL)

1976  t6dz (POL)

1979 BLOK EKIPA (POL)

1975 RYSIOTEAM (POL)

1977 DOBRY DIETETYK (POL)

1975  Wawat (POL)

1978 BBL Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1979 BBL Tomaszéw Maz. (POL)

1983 DRINKING TEAM MOSZCZENICA (POL)
1977 Wroctaw (POL)

1969 Tomaszéw Mazowicki (POL)
1969 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1971 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)

1959 Wanda Panfil Team (POL)
1962  RYSIOTEAM (POL)
1962  téd? (POL)

2004 KS Polanik (POL)

2004 Kamiensk (POL)

2006 Jednostka Strzelecka 1002 im. Mjr. Rudolfa M
2008 polska (POL)

2004  KS Pilica (POL)

2006 Kotfin (POL)

2005 Opoczno (POL)

2007 Wanda Panfil TEAM (POL)
2005 - (POL)

2007 Tomaszow Mazowiecki (POL)
2005  Polska (POL)

2008 Polska (POL)

0:46:18
0:48:47
0:51:21
0:51:39
0:52:28
0:52:59
0:53:28
0:53:35
0:54:05
0:54:46
0:55:26
1:00:26
1:00:42
1:00:46
1:03:59
1:05:44
1:22:25

0:59:46
1:10:42
1:11:42

0:47:18
0:57:12
1:01:46

0:37:52
0:39:39
0:40:27
0:41:39
0:43:04
0:46:03
0:46:49
0:47:21
0:47:57
0:55:05
1:00:54
1:02:07

00:46:18
00:48:47
00:51:21
00:51:39
00:52:28
00:52:59
00:53:28
00:53:35
00:54:05
00:54:46
00:55:26
01:00:26
01:00:42
01:00:46
01:03:59
01:05:44
01:22:25

00:59:46
01:10:42
01:11:42

00:47:18
00:57:12
01:01:46

00:37:52
00:39:39
00:40:27
00:41:39
00:43:04
00:46:03
00:46:49
00:47:21
00:47:57
00:55:05
01:00:54
01:02:07



Arkusz dekoracji

Kategoria: M20-29

1 201 STYPULKOWSKI Patryk 1995 KLUB 25 BRYGADY KAWALERII POWIETRZNEJ 0:33:31 00:33:31
2 32 CZYZEWSKI Jakub 2001 RYSIOTEAM (POL) 0:33:52 00:33:52
3 54 GALASIEWICZ Jakub 1995 Radom (POL) 0:34:09 00:34:09
4 117 MACH Piotr 2002 Gomunice (POL) 0:38:46 00:38:46
5 19 BLANK Emil 1995 MCRN (POL) 0:39:31 00:39:31
6 94 KOZtOWSKI Dominik 2003 Wysokin (POL) 0:41:43 00:41:43
7 140 MOLENDOWSKI Jarostaw 1995 Radom (POL) 0:43:57 00:43:57
8 232 WITKOWSKI Mitosz 2002 Wanda Panfil Team (POL) 0:45:09 00:45:09
9 121 MAGDZIAK Michat 1994  Tomaszéw Maz (POL) 0:45:28 00:45:28
10 250 PRYCZEK Michat 1995 Tomaszow Mazowiecki (POL) 0:46:16 00:46:16
11 197 STANCZYK Jakub 1998 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL) 0:46:52 00:46:52
12 234 WOJTASZEK Damian 1998 Wanda Panfil Team (POL) 0:48:04 00:48:04
13 124 MALEJ Adrian 1996 Magna (POL) 0:53:14 00:53:14
14 128 MASTALEREK Jakub 1994 Opoczno (POL) 0:57:29 00:57:29
15 112 LUBICKI Daniel 1994  tbdz (POL) 1:00:29 01:00:29
16 82 KASPRZYCKI Mateusz 1994 Lubochnia (POL) 1:00:33 01:00:33
17 90 KOWALCZYK Kamil 1994 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL) 1:01:10 01:01:10
18 238 WYSMYK Jakub 1996  tddz (POL) 1:01:14 01.01:14



Arkusz dekoracji

Kategoria: M30-39
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157

96
224
184
215

89
129
152
141
147
150
149
137

85

40
111

88
205

35
192
127
216

87
222
162

231
204
24
183
17
189
119
45
66
86
208
249
91
81
190
27
146
142
33
161
132
55
198
155
219

OWCZAREK Tomasz
KROCHMAL Pawet
URBASZEK Krystian
SAMEK Andrzej
SZYBALSKI Michat
KOWALCZYK Dawid
MASTALERZ Barttomiej
OGLOZA Adrian
MOLOJEC Artur
PUSZKA Jarostaw
NOWAK Sebastian
NIEDZIELA Jakub
MIELEWSKI Pawet
KONICKI Tomasz
DRZEWIECKI Pawet
LIPNICKI Mariusz
SURMA Barttomiej
SZAFRANSKI Rafat
DABROWSKI Michat
SOBCZYK Pawet
MARCZAK Maciej
SZYMANSKI Bernard
ADAMCZYK Wojciech
KOPINSKI Daniel
URBANCZYK Marcin
PIEKALA Dawid
ANTCZAK Szymon
WITEK Maciej
SZAFRANSKI Kamil
BUCZEK Dawid
SAtAJ Grzegorz
BACZEK Jakub
DEBIEC Krzysztof
MACHACZ Michat
DUTKIEWICZ Rafat
HUBAR Cezary
KOPANIA Kamil
SZEWCZYK Mariusz
NOWAK Marek
KOWALIK Adrian
KARTASINSKI Tomasz
SKEADOWSKI Barttomiej
CHUDY Dawid
MUCHA Robert
MONETA Jakub
CWIKLAK Adam
PIATKOWSKI Adrian
MATYJASZCZYK Dawid
GAWLOWSKI Jakub
STAWIANY Szymon
ORDAK Michat
SWIECH Kamil

1985  brak (POL)

1993 PAWKO RUNNER TEAM (POL)
1991 Wanda Panfil Team (POL)

1988 taczkowice (POL)

1986  Marki (POL)

1990 Biegajacy Motocyklista (POL)
1991 7 dlot (POL)

1992 MajusiaTeam (POL)

1987  7dlot (POL)

1991 polska (POL)

1988 Tomaszow Mazowiecki (POL)
1988 Wanda Panfil Team (POL)

1984 Czerniewice (POL)

1991 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1985 Gdansk (POL)

1987 Wanda Panfil Team (POL)

1991 Oknonet ultra Run (POL)

1985 Drinking Team Moszczenica (POL)
1986 OKNONET ULTRA RUN OPOCZNO (POL)
1984 Wanda Panfil Team (POL)

1986 Zdunska Wola (POL)

1991 Gawrony (POL)

1985 Opoczno (POL)

1986 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1993 Oknonet Ultra Run Opoczno (POL)
1985 Oknonet Ultra Run Opoczno (POL)
1988 TriAktywni Piotrkéw (POL)
1991 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1988  Krél z Albanii (POL)

1993 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1984  7dlot (POL)

1991 CIEMNA STRONA ZYWEJ (POL)
1989 polska (POL)

1991 Bedon Przykoscielny (POL)
1985 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1992  7DLot (POL)

1990 #masabiega (POL)

1986 Biata Rawska (POL)

1986 Tomaszow Mazowiecki (POL)
1991 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1990 MATNER RUNNING TEAM (POL)
1988 OSP Wawat (POL)

1993 Hager Sport Team (POL)

1992 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1984 Poniatéw (POL)

1990 Gmina Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1991 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1992 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1993 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1986 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1985 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
1984 Tomaszéw (POL)

0:33:23
0:34:56
0:35:20
0:37:29
0:37:43
0:38:52
0:39:59
0:40:05
0:41:01
0:41:13
0:41:23
0:42:05
0:42:34
0:43:25
0:43:30
0:43:33
0:43:44
0:43:59
0:44:06
0:44:31
0:44:43
0:44:58
0:45:15
0:45:15
0:45:50
0:45:57
0:46:24
0:46:47
0:47:37
0:48:37
0:49:07
0:49:26
0:49:34
0:51:39
0:51:51
0:52:51
0:52:54
0:53:57
0:54:30
0:54:57
0:54:57
0:55:22
0:55:27
0:56:37
0:57:04
1:00:08
1:00:14
1:00:14
1:02:05
1:02:32
1:03:15
1:13:32

00:33:23
00:34:56
00:35:20
00:37:29
00:37:43
00:38:52
00:39:59
00:40:05
00:41:01
00:41:13
00:41:23
00:42:05
00:42:34
00:43:25
00:43:30
00:43:33
00:43:44
00:43:59
00:44:06
00:44:31
00:44:43
00:44:58
00:45:15
00:45:15
00:45:50
00:45:57
00:46:24
00:46:47
00:47:37
00:48:37
00:49:07
00:49:26
00:49:34
00:51:39
00:51:51
00:52:51
00:52:54
00:53:57
00:54:30
00:54:57
00:54:57
00:55:22
00:55:27
00:56:37
00:57:04
01:00:08
01:00:14
01:00:14
01:02:05
01:02:32
01:03:15
01:13:32



Arkusz dekoracji

Kategoria: M40-49
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26
166
122
199
178
138
213
242
241

95

22
220
226
110
214

42
154
160

41

39
108
202
120
134
151
116

83
227

49

67
118
114
196
115

18
131
101
170

20

29

12

72
130
228
168
207

15
187
171
103
126
237
245
182
206
113

92

30

CHOROS Piotr

PIETRZYK Krzysztof
MAGIERA Piotr

STEPIEN Grzegorz

RUTA Maciej
MILCZAREK Stawomir
SZULOWSKI Tomasz
ZATON Piotr

ZALEWSKI Michat

KROC Mirostaw
BOKSZA Piotr
TROJANOWSKI Krzysztof
WDOWKA Przemystaw
LESIEN Adam
SZUPTARSKI Arkadiusz
DULA Marcin

OtUB Stawek
PECZKOWSKI Waldemar
DUtA Daniel

DROZDZ Adam

LESIAK Pawet

SUJKA tukasz
MACHALSKI Sebastian
MAZUREK Ireneusz
NOWAKOWSKI Marcin
tUKASIK Mariusz
KEPSKI Artur

WEDER Piotr
FABIJANSKI Przemystaw
HUBAR Tomasz

MACH Rafat

LAPINSKI Janusz
KUBACKI Marek

tACKI Jarostaw
BIEDRZYCKI Radostaw
ABRATKIEWICZ Krzysztof
KUKIELKA Jarostaw
PODSKARBI Dawid
BOCIAN Grzegorz
CIUPA Pawet
BALCZERCZYK Marek
ADAMIEC Dariusz

JESKE Artur
DZIUBALTOWSKI Krzysztof
STANIStAWSKI Zbigniew
PLOCKI Piotr
SZEWCZYK Jarostaw
BARZYK Mateusz
SIEDLINSKI Konrad
POKRZYWKA Piotr
RYGIELSKI Marek
MANKA Marcin
WOITOWICZ Zbighiew
ZDANUK Wojciech
RYBAK Marcin
CIESLIKWOLSKI Bartosz
MOTYKA Ernest

KOZAR Marcin
CZECHOWICZ Arkadiusz

1980
1979
1982
1974
1977
1974
1979
1982
1979
1979
1980
1980
1977
1974
1975
1982
1976
1979
1976
1977
1975
1983
1980
1977
1980
1979
1975
1976
1978
1982
1976
1982
1982
1976
1982
1979
1982
1978
1975
1980
1977
1975
1977
1979
1978
1982
1974
1977
1976
1980
1982
1978
1981
1980
1975
1981
1974
1977
1974

Stay Insane (POL)

Pietrzyk Running Team (POL)
Myszkow (POL)

LKS Feniks Opoczno (POL)
£6dz (POL)

Ujazd (POL)

Wanda Panfil Team (POL)
Wanda Panfil Team (POL)
£6dz (POL)

Skierniewice (POL)
Time4Running (POL)

LKS Feniks Opoczno (POL)
Dobry Dietetyk (POL)

£6dz (POL)

Biegam bo lubie (POL)
Euroglas (POL)

Janusze Biegania (POL)
Drzewica (POL)

Niewiaddw (POL)

Wanda Panfil Team (POL)
Opoczno (POL)
AkademiaBiegacza.pl (POL)
7dlot (POL)

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
Oknonet ultra Run (POL)
£6dz (POL)

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
£6dz (POL)

WANDA PANFIL TEAM (POL)
7dlot (POL)

Gomunice (POL)

Rawa Mazowiecka (POL)
Polska (POL)

Wanda Panfil Team (POL)
Ujazd (POL)

Polska (POL)

7 dlot (POL)

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
BLOK EKIPA (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
Wanda Panfil Team (POL)
Tomaszow Mazowiecki (POL)
Polska (POL)

Polska (POL)

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
Nowy Bedon (POL)

Kuznia Triathlonu (POL)
Swolszewice Mate (POL)
Opoczno Obszar Wiejski (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
RYSIOTEAM (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
Polska (POL)

ZTPL.CC (POL)

Brak (POL)

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)

0:33:41
0:36:06
0:37:11
0:37:56
0:37:58
0:38:48
0:39:14
0:39:17
0:40:42
0:41:40
0:41:53
0:42:18
0:42:22
0:42:36
0:42:36
0:42:42
0:42:50
0:43:34
0:43:49
0:44:26
0:44:44
0:45:34
0:46:37
0:46:40
0:47:22
0:47:50
0:47:56
0:48:02
0:48:07
0:48:10
0:48:27
0:48:28
0:48:32
0:48:46
0:48:50
0:49:23
0:49:37
0:49:39
0:49:43
0:49:45
0:50:46
0:51:46
0:52:11
0:52:18
0:52:20
0:52:29
0:53:01
0:53:04
0:53:35
0:53:39
0:54:48
0:55:26
0:57:56
0:58:18
0:58:21
1:00:21
1:01:38
1:02:12
1:02:30

00:33:41
00:36:06
00:37:11
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:38:48
00:39:14
00:39:17
00:40:42
00:41:40
00:41:53
00:42:18
00:42:22
00:42:36
00:42:36
00:42:42
00:42:50
00:43:34
00:43:49
00:44:26
00:44:44
00:45:34
00:46:37
00:46:40
00:47:22
00:47:50
00:47:56
00:48:02
00:48:07
00:48:10
00:48:27
00:48:28
00:48:32
00:48:46
00:48:50
00:49:23
00:49:37
00:49:39
00:49:43
00:49:45
00:50:46
00:51:46
00:52:11
00:52:18
00:52:20
00:52:29
00:53:01
00:53:04
00:53:35
00:53:39
00:54:48
00:55:26
00:57:56
00:58:18
00:58:21
01:00:21
01:01:38
01:02:12
01:02:30



Arkusz dekoracji

60 177 ROZYCKI Przemystaw
61 239 ZAJAC tukasz

62 195 STANECKI Michat

63 62 GUDALA Dariusz

64 173 PRACZKOWSKI Rafat
65 64 HENDLER Wojciech
66 77 KALINOWSKI tukasz
Kategoria: M50-59

1 209 SZKURLAT Piotr

2 9 ANTOSIEWICZ Robert
3 71 JASKULA Wojciech

4 100 KUJAWSKI Arkadiusz
5 243 ZYCH Marek

6 223 URBANSKI Robert

7 144 MOSTOWY Marian

8 148 NAIJDER Zbigniew

9 186 SANKOWSKI Robert
10 61 GRYGIEL Marcin

11 136 MEKARSKI Stawomir
12 56 GIELEC Stawomir

13 48 ELJASZ Robert

14 179 RUTOWICZ Stawomir
15 229 WIKTOROWICZ Jacek
16 244 ZYCH Ryszard

17 172 POLUS Grzegorz

18 80 KARAS Witold

19 181 RYBACZEK Cezary

20 165 PIETRASZEWSKI Robert
21 158 PACZKOWSKI Pawet
22 125 MALICKI Grzegorz

23 58 GOWOREK Rafat

24 175 RADZIKOWSKI Jarostaw
25 59 GRELA Adam
Kategoria: M60+

1 163 PIETRAS Zbigniew

2 240 ZAKRZEWSKI Andrzej
3 63 GUMINSKI Jacek

4 191 SKRZEK Stanistaw

5 133 MAZUR Grzegorz

6 50 FIKS Zbigniew

7 78 KANCERSKI Krzysztof
8 193 SOBCZYK Ryszard

9 16 BABA Pawet

10 188 SIEWIERSKI Miroslaw
11 107 LESIAK Andrzej

12 14 BARANOWSKI Bogumit
13 23 BORKOWSKI Kazimierz
14 65 HENDZELEWSKI Marek
15 156 ORDYNSKI Janusz

16 21 BOCZEK Marian

17 246 ZEREK Jan

18 203 SYGUT Grzegorz

19 31 CZECHOWICZ Bronistaw

1979
1983
1974
1978
1974
1982
1980

1969
1969
1973
1971
1971
1969
1969
1967
1969
1970
1964
1973
1968
1970
1964
1965
1972
1968
1973
1973
1973
1970
1964
1969
1965

1961
1959
1963
1957
1963
1949
1961
1962
1958
1956
1954
1960
1958
1944
1950
1952
1954
1953
1944

25bdow (POL)
KS Séjcze (POL)
Jeziorko (POL)

m. Tomaszow Mazowiecki (POL)

£6dz (POL)
Tomaszow Mazowiecki (POL)
Bez klubu (POL)

Janusze Biegania (POL)
ANTEK TEAM (POL)

Wanda Panfil Team (POL)
RYSIOTEAM (POL)

Gielniow (POL)

Wanda Panfil Team (POL)
£6dz (POL)

Ujazd (POL)

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
Wanda Panfil Team (POL)
Wanda Panfil Team (POL)

- (POL)

Gmina Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)

Niezrzeszony (POL)

Gielniéw (POL)

7DLOT (POL)

RYSIOTEAM (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)

Biegam Bo Lubie - Tomaszow Mazowiecki (P

NU-MED (POL)

SCYZORYK (POL)

Opoczno (POL)

Running Challenge (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)

Tim Czarnecki (POL)

Wanda Panfil Team (POL)
Interfizjo (POL)

£6dz (POL)

Piotrkdw Trybunalski (POL)
Andrespol (POL)

Lodz (POL)

KB Spartakus (POL)

ORLIK (POL)

MIREWA TEAM (POL)
RYSIOTEAM (POL)

£6dz (POL)

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)
ZNP (POL)

Janusze Biegania (POL)

- (POL)

Wiaderno (POL)

Atlas Running Team (POL)
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki (POL)

1:03:33
1:04:05
1:05:25
1:10:32
1:11:27
1:13:30
1:15:58

0:38:10
0:38:33
0:39:05
0:41:19
0:41:50
0:43:55
0:44:10
0:44:50
0:45:45
0:46:11
0:48:02
0:48:31
0:48:36
0:50:41
0:51:36
0:51:46
0:51:53
0:52:59
0:53:19
0:53:30
0:54:52
0:56:05
0:59:44
0:59:59
1:01:04

0:46:10
0:46:34
0:46:47
0:47:02
0:47:04
0:48:40
0:50:00
0:52:57
0:54:23
0:54:56
0:55:23
0:56:40
0:58:16
1:00:40
1:01:26
1:05:31
1:11:35
1:14:30
1:22:25

01:03:33
01:04:05
01:05:25
01:10:32
01:11:27
01:13:30
01:15:58

00:38:10
00:38:33
00:39:05
00:41:19
00:41:50
00:43:55
00:44:10
00:44:50
00:45:45
00:46:11
00:48:02
00:48:31
00:48:36
00:50:41
00:51:36
00:51:46
00:51:53
00:52:59
00:53:19
00:53:30
00:54:52
00:56:05
00:59:44
00:59:59
01:01:04

00:46:10
00:46:34
00:46:47
00:47:02
00:47:04
00:48:40
00:50:00
00:52:57
00:54:23
00:54:56
00:55:23
00:56:40
00:58:16
01:00:40
01:01:26
01:05:31
01:11:35
01:14:30
01:22:25



